P.1-1

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# {4t ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
1-1-01 EP 05-4 B Melt tank 1
1-1-02 13k Screw 1
1-1-03 b iE ¥ A Connector 2
1-1-04 EP 06-19 Je 5 JES B Heater Plate 1
1-1-05 EP 02-18 B &=l Shaft 1
1-1-06 EP 01-31 Jhe A Indicator 1
1-1-07 P Pin 2
1-1-08 W ETF R Snap Switch 1
1-1-09 EP 02-01 N B Scratch Drum 1
1-1-10 EP 02-0 7N e Bl Shaft 1
1-1-11 EP 03-4 EI /N IA B Sprocket 1
1-1-12 EP 04-13 nallia ! Bracket 2
1-1-13 BEAX4AX20 Key 1
1-1-14 EP 01-30 Rl Plate 1
1-1-15 EP 02-22 rallioy s Shaft 1
1-1-16 EP 05-5 e Gim e 2= Bushing 2
1-1-17 EP 02-13 K Drum 1
1-1-18 BE5X5X40 Key 1
1-1-19 EP 02-14 R ESHh Shaft 1
1-1-20 EP 03-01 o ztarse iy Sprocket 1
1-1-21 EP 01-26 kR ] | Glue Level indicatior 1
1-1-22 EP 03-3 il 3 Sprocket 1
1-1-23 KED8 Snap Spring 1
1-1-24 EP 03-2 N Sprocket 1




GB70-85(A) |
M5x20 *

1-1-19

e
. 1-1-18
caEs7o-85(A)\7<
M4x10
%GBG7-85(A) oy

1-1-21

iGB70-85(A)

M5x20

1-1-17

GB70-85(A)

M4x10

1-1-16

@ GB77-85
M4x4
R GB67-85(A) # .
e X6 iﬁ; :’/\
é\\ e
1411,
1-1-10

GB67-85(A)

GB70-85(A)

| Q .
GB67-85(A) -

T M3x6

-

1-1-13




P.1-2

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# {4t ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
1-2-01 EP 04-21 Js Block 2
1-2-02 ISIETS DN spring 2
1-2-03 e e 4% Chain 1
1-2-04 IR Spring 1
1-2-05 EP 01-12 IR EAR adjusting 1
1-2-06 EP 04-36 JB it A Al bracket 1
1-2-07 #4608 bearing608 1
1-2-08 EP 01-43 e il e Bracket 1
1-2-09 Sk 22 Bolt 1
1-2-10 ANEE AN S AT Shaft 1
1-2-11 EP 04-8 W RS AR A Block 1
1-2-12 W B Spring 1
1-2-13 EP 01-11 R AR R Bracket 1
1-2-14 SERETF Knob 1
1-2-15 [ A 5 Pin 1
1-2-16 EP 04-9 ELDATREEN Block 1
1-2-17 EP 01-10 W AR Plate 1




1-2-14 1-2-13 1-2-08| |1-2-07 \ 1-2-06
GB70-85$% GB70-85(A)
M5x12 M8x12

GB70-85(A) )
M5X20 GK o7

— [T~ GB6170-86
1-2-15 -
1-2-16

G|367-85(A)%%
M4x8 ! |

GB5780-86
M8x16

1-2-17

\C&\
GB70-85(A) |19
M8x50  |O

)

GB6170-86 \\ GB6170-86
iy M8 - - )
1 2 01 i %\\ \@\MS ///\ ~_
o

GB5780-86 8-
M8x50 GB;O-\SSW 1-2-02
M5x25

P.1-2



P.2-1

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# 4 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
2-1-01 EP 04-01 BB AR Plate 1
2-1-02 43871 Chain 1
2-1-03 LS Sprocket 1
2-1-04 EP 04-21 Sle B S AR Support 1
2-1-05 EP 02-9 B I EHhA Shaft 2
2-1-06 EP 04-35 P Ik LR Plate 1
2-1-07 EP 04-19 e B Ui ke /N LI Plate 1
2-1-08 EP 03-13 PN Gear 2
2-1-09 H#5X10 Key 5
2-1-10 EP 02-10 Sl il Ry Spacer 2
2-1-11 EP 03-12 DTSR Gear 2
2-1-12 EP 03-16 AT U 7 Collar 2




GB2673-85(A)
M6x20

o
\ —
o - _
~—_ ~ 4
~ ~ M6
Sl

2-1-12

GB7(I—85(A)
M5x20

GB2673-86(A)

M6x18 /
S ey

G£70-85(A)

\,

M6x10

/
S
, ’//
/‘/ ~"GB2673-86(A)
// M6X18

P.2-1



P.2-2

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# {4t ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
2-2-01 EP 01-4 ATREFF R Bracket 1
2-2-02 (R=PIPS Switch 1
2-2-03 EP 04-32 T By R e Block 1
2-2-04 746200 Bearing6200 1
2-2-05 EP 03-15 i Gear 1
2-2-06 A40W HiHL Motor 40W 1
2-2-07 EP 04-7 FHL L 37 $3 AR Plate 1
2-2-08 HLBLAL B kA Gear 1




GB70-85(A)
M5xs | GB70-85(A)
# M6X25/ >
2-2-08 @ T .|
GBZ673\86;2\)\ ) é:::;: } /
M6x18\\% ; 2.2.06
(/]

‘ |

. . |2-2-05
| o _* l%
E ~/‘/'<: | GB95-85 %/
T K @10
. 'GB2673-86(A)
& GB5780-86
| Mex18  g170-86 M10x35
D 2-2-04
2-2-011 Ge70-85() ~_ 2-2-03 Bl
M4x8 TS
GBB7-85(A)

2-2-02

M4x12

P.2-2



P.2-3

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# 4 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
2-3-01 EP 04-18 i e T S B AR Clamping Bar 2
2-3-02 EP 01-21 Fe i I Clamping Bar 2
2-3-03 EP 05-1 VAN Stopper 2
2-3-04 B Photoelectic Sensor 1
2-3-05 EP 04-24 Bk b Bracket 2
2-3-06 ESNIIPUb ST Plate 1
2-3-07 EP 04-5 WA E Housing 4
2-3-08 k% 22 M8X10 Screw 1
2-3-09 EP 06-10 TN Gauge 1
2-3-10 EP 04-4 b ] 48 Gauge Support 1




2309 3308
2-3-10 \ G

] B77-85
%BG?-85(PN@
M4x10
GB2673-86(A) GB70-85(A i |
M6x20 *f M5x14 & 1
|E' _- < r !

GB2673-86(A) o
M6x20 t* @ - ‘
|

< 1]

2—— GB2673-86(A)

[ M6X18
- N
{ | 1 [2-3-05
i GB67-85(A) f\\
GB2673-86(A) i§ M4x10¢ [

GB2673-86(A)

M6x18 | - )

P.2-3



P.3-1

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# = ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
3-1-01 EP 05-02 S£ Nut 2
3-1-02 EP 01-24 S AR AR Clamper Base 1
3-1-03 Je 4R B support 2
3-1-04 EP 02-12 22 FF R support 4
3-1-05 Hh7K608 bearing 6
3-1-06 EP 01-22 T AR Clamper Plate 1
3-1-07 EP 02-21 SH Shaft 2
3-1-08 EP 02-2 W22 (F5) Shaft 1
3-1-09 HE25 104715 chain 2
3-1-10 EP 03-14 MHEE RS Sprocket 1
3-1-11 #4387 Chain 1
3-1-12 EP 05-3 SR oy () Shaft 2
3-1-13 LSS Sprocket 1
3-1-14 EP 02-1 K22t Shaft 1
3-1-15 HHL15W Motor 15W 1
3-1-16 EP 01-22 A7 R ARAR Plate 1
3-1-17 EP 05-3 SEE A Ch) Housing 2
3-1-18 Se'Z 247 ok | Clamper Switch 1
3-1-19 EP 02-2 T2t () Shaft 1
3-1-20 EP 03-5 R Gear 3




3-1-20

GB70-85(A) GB70-85(A)
M4x10 M4x10
J 4 3-1-17

%w\ 3'1 '1 6
GB70-85(A

M4x1

N [3-1-12
3-1-11

3-1-10

3.1-01 : — \ ok ” GB(A)»
— \ R M4x12
Ma2 N Z= 3-1-08
/@ N &
NN '\
3102 3% \. [3-1-06 .
L N\
: 3-1-0 3-1-0

3-1-05 \. fi

AN —

T P.3-1



P.3-2

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# FiF &8 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
3-2-01 Je B TR 22 Screw 6
3-2-02 EP 01-48 B S AR Holder 2
3-2-03 EP 01-9 HLZR SO L Bracket 1
3-2-04 EP 01-9 F 2% S P AR Bracket 1
3-2-05 EP 01-16 BhIE S PR Plate 1
3-2-06 EP 04-37 IEES 4 29D Block 2
3-2-07 JERSRIIPES Bearing 2
3-2-08 REP32 Snap Spring 4




%f GB70-85(A)

GB70-85(A) . l M5x12
M5x12 ﬁ +T 3_2_03
7 3-2-04 |
] P //44 | ‘ | GBT0-85(A) .
.|/ GB2673-85(A . - | | M6x10-_ -
Vo0 et 0 ﬁ “

GB2673-85(A) &
M6x20 .

3207 |
- - ~ \ -
\\\\\\ 6
Q \\9\0
N
—

3-2-06]

3-2-08 /

3-2-01

Q

M0 N 3-2-02

P.3-2



P.3-3

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# {4t ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
3-3-01 EP 01-21 B4 | Clamper plate 2
3-3-02 EP 04-29 kA% Block 1
3-3-03 EP 01-15 LSRR Plate 1
3-3-04 Hh7K608 Bearing 4
3-3-05 EP 01-42 JERGZY T Plate 1
3-3-06 JegtyeH  [Photocell sensor 2
3-3-07 +fLE4 A | Terminal Board 1
3-3-08 EP 01-4 ATRE TR 28 Bracket 1
3-3-09 EP 06-28 ATRETT R Switch 1
3-3-10 EP 01-25 et Cover 1
3-3-11 AT TT o Switch 1




@
¥
(=
-t
e
—@

B67-85(A) 3-3-11

GBG7-85(A)¥
M4x8

GB67-85(A)
\\‘M4X8
AN

__—-—"} GB6T-85(A)

T V46
< %\
|
N \Y |

3-3-07

. GB70-85(A)
| M4x10

a

3-3-06

P.3-3



P.4-1

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
4-1-01 EP 01-41 BE I Plate 1
4-1-02 FH, fid 1] Valve 1
4-1-03 CERTAGEATS Pin 1
4-1-04 EP 02-17 R ZE Jhs Housing 1
4-1-05 EP 02-8 it AR Bushing 2
4-1-06 EP 04-12 AR Lever 2
4-1-07 EP 04-30 AT 4 Plate 1
4-1-08 EP 02-7 i AR A e Spacer 2
4-1-09 B 191 D1.2X10X60 Spring 1




GB70-85(A)
M6x12 GB70-85(A)

GB70-85(A) M8x30
4-1-08 vex2 % e
T 14-1-06

\é{ f 4107 ¢

\ b &/

ce70-350) @ % ! ® 4108
M4x12 ! |

Ma

4-1-09i¥r P et |
GB6170-86 7 ‘ ;

GBQ3-86+
@8 it
GB95-85 X

o8 @

GB6170-86

e ° K 4-1-03
4-1-01 T

s P.4-1




P.4-2

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# 4t 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
4-2-01 B 19 D1.2X10X60 Spring 1
4-2-02 EP 02-8 e A i Housing 2
4-2-03 EP 04-30 AT 4 Plate 1
4-2-04 EP 04-12 AR Spring 2
4-2-05 EP 02-8 i AR S Plate 2
4-2-06 BE 1 D1X8X35 Spring 1
4-2-07 R ZERr g 22 Screw 1
4-2-08 EP 04-31 TR 4 Lever 1
4-2-09 RNZE Rz Rubber 1




GB70-85(A)

M4x12
M D
- : M A T
a Mg

s
M4

GB819-85(A)]

M2.5x10

1509

GB819-85(A)

L1 [4-2-06
/ 4-2-05

. ‘GB67-85(A)
B70-85(A)
M8x30

M3x16

/\\ gi

M6x12
& GB93-86

%GB70_85(A)

\ ] :
GB?O'SE’(A)\\@

AN
GB70-85(A)
w é 7035
< GB93-86 |
® :
\ l l
GB93-86
@8 QD
GB95-85 < l
a8 ‘ @

M8 4-2'02 4_2-03

ol 4-2-04

P 4-2



P.5-1

H:Bf/NO. | F{F¥/Code# {4t ¢ Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-1-01 EP 01-6 Ji< JBE Table frame 1
5-1-02 Jig Caster 2
5-1-03 RZETT % Caster 2
5-1-04 EP 01-33 gl Fornt cover 1
5-1-05 EP 01-36 FEMR Plate 1
5-1-06 EP 04-2 B60W 55 4R Side cover 1
5-1-07 EP 06-4 HLHL60W Motor 60W 1
5-1-08 EP 04-10 KL% R Fan Cover 1
5-1-09 EWIN Fan 1
5-1-10 EP 04-38 52 b Middle Cover 1
5-1-11 30W HLHL Motor 1
5-1-12 EP 04-22 Je5im 52 BT Cover 1
5-1-13 EP 04-33 L ES 52 Cover 1
5-1-14 TF o5 Jie Bracket 1
5-1-15 EP 06-28 AT Switch 5
5-1-16 EP 01-17 JGil Rear Cover 1
5-1-17 EP03-9  |60W HLHLEE R Gear 1




5-1-06

GB67-85(A
M4x8

‘ 1

Pl
GB70-85(A)
M8x16 .~
/

-

~ .
A s
GB70-85(8)" .~

M8x16 7 -~ -
GB70-85(A) -~

M8x16

-~

GB5780-8
M8x16

I
<
e

| g

! GB5780-86
t t msx16

5-1-03

GB70-85(A)

5-1-17

@ 7
°2 % GB70-85(A)
// /am8X16
-« GB70-85(A)
_~M8x16

GB70-85(A)

¢A8x16

5-1-16

GB67-85(A)

-M3x45
!§\ GB70-85(A)

X ™
~ M5x25

5-1-15

| 5-1-02

| I eB5780-86
14 M8x16

'
GB5780-8
| M8x16

P.5-1



P.5-2

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-2-01 HL SRB AN 712211 PCB 1
5-2-02 HL SCB o H e B A PCB 1
5-2-03 HL WKB 4 e R A Temp PCB 1
5-2-04 NEEAE AN Temp Sensor 2
5-2-05 HL KGDY FF 2K H B Power PCB 1
5-2-06 EP 04-6 NEE Cam 1
5-2-07 EP 02-21 JIN Bl Cam 1
5-2-08 EP 05-6 AN L Cam 5
5-2-09 T s 3 Spring 2
5-2-10 BRI Melt tank 1
5-2-11 EP 02-10 J& Y Spacer 1
5-2-12 FA ) il Bearing 1
5-2-13 em RS Sprocket 1
5-2-14 G AN Nut 1
5-2-15 EP 01-29 JRe R R B Nut plate 1
5-2-16 EP 01-27 G At 4 Nut plate 1




M4x8

J/ J€867-85(A)
|

5-2-05

GB70-85(A)

~r

«i“

N MSx12

|
|
GB70-85(A)
M4x16

5-2-06

\f\ Mdx1

N 4
W\ @

N DX

&

| 3 >
re?

) g ;
N Ao

/ 5 |

GB70-85(A\ GRID:

~
~85(A)

5-2-13

N
GB70-85(A) |°

>

5-2-12

P.5-2



P.5-3

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-3-01 EP 04-26 BAE T Nut Plate 2
5-3-02 EP 02-15 BHE T Bolt 2
5-3-03 EP 04-34 BE TR Cover 2
5-3-04 EP 01-45 pola et Cover 1
5-3-05 BE IR AL Cutter Device 1
5-3-06 BEJ] Notching Cutter 1
5-3-07 K] Milling Cutter 1
5-3-08 EP 02-5 Bt ] HE Support 1
5-3-09 EP 02-19 BT S5 Bolt 4
5-3-10 EP 06-24 BE )55 Spacer 4
5-3-11 EP 04-23 B R Washer 1
5-3-12 EP 04-25 AR Nut Plate 1
5-3-13 Hh %608 Bearing 1
5-3-14 EP 03-8 Fife Sprocket 1
5-3-15 EP 02-16 | Hife#sk (K) Washer 1
5-3-16 Hh7K608 Bearing 1
5-3-17 EP 03-8 A Sprocket 1




v Ezon B30

5-3-06

G82673586(A) " * %
M6x1 t P!
e @ 5-3-10
5'3'03 . -~ 5-3'08 |
5-3-04] . &)
5-3-02 ¥

5-3-01 %

.

GB6170-86

GB70-85(A) ~.
- Mg ~.

M8X50 5-3-13

S 1:/ 5-3-14

' ~.
! GB70-85(A)
R M8x25

GB70-85(A)
3 Mext6

™~
- GB70-85(A)
? w1 2
5-3-15 5-3-17

5-3-16

P.5-3



P.5-4

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-4-01 SR Nipper Device 1
5-4-02 EP 06-16 BLE Rl Shaft 1
5-4-03 EP 04-14 s S 4 R Bracket 7
5-4-04 EP 01-0 AEHCH) Rack 1
5-4-05 EP 01-0 AriEH () Rack 1
5-4-06 KA TRE TR Switch 2
5-4-07 EP 01-3-A |{EHATRETT R4 Bracket 2
5-4-08 KA Hose 1
5-4-09 £ SOVITEN Bag 1




- GB67-85(A)
7 M4x12

15-4-06

\ G€é7-85(A)
\ Mb5x16 <~

— ————annn) /

5-4-07

P.5-4



P.5-5

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-5-01 EP 01-0 EpL/ M Rack 1
5-5-02 IR Rubber 2
5-5-03 EP 04-39 fii Sk Block 2
5-5-04 EP 02-16 Rk Spacer 3
5-5-05 #4608 Bearing 3
5-5-06 EP 03-8 Fife Sprocket 3
5-5-07 HE4529471 Chain 1
5-5-08 IINTE A Clamper Device 1
5-5-09 EP 01-8 FH, 2% THI B Front Cover 1
5-5-10 EP 01-5 YR Rt Cover 4




GB67-85(A)

M4x8

5-5-10

5-5-02

P.5-5






P.5-7

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-7-01 EP 01-39 FEAUHR J5 B Cover 1
5-7-02 EP 01-28 J5e i THI B Cover 1
5-7-03 EP 01-2 60W FEL AL I AR Cover 1
5-7-04 EP 01-46 Vil 54 Cover 1
5-7-05 EP 01-38 FLACH LA Cover 1
5-7-06 EP 01-44 yeg Cover 1




GB67-85(A)
M4x8

5-7-04

/
N
<
0
N
~
(o]
m
O]

/
\
®

%
s
=

GB67-85(A)

M4x8

\

GBG@-/B'S(A)

/

M4x8

P.5-7

5-7-05



P.5-8

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-8-01 J=RNIPIE S Button 1
5-8-02 SRR S Switch 1
5-8-03 AREE =rvdl Indicator 1
5-8-04 EP 06-2 PRI TG Control Panel 1
5-8-05 SMEIFR Stop Button 1
5-8-06 AR Reset Button 1
5-8-07 {RE TT o Standby Button 1
5-8-08 T3/ ashitxR Switch 1
5-8-09 HL XSB BRI LCD 1
5-8-10 AT B T o Switch 1
5-8-11 ARGVIEIPIPS Switch 1




5-8-07




P.5-9

H:Bf/NO. | F{F#/Code# = 678 Parts Name BrEl/QTY
5-9-01 EP 01-37 FE4 Plate 1
5-9-02 b Handle 2
5-9-03 EP 01-48 PUAET ] Door 2
5-9-04 EP 01-35 Joll ¥~ [ 72 B Plate 1
5-9-05 il ¥ Brush 2
5-9-06 EP 04-1 ESNLIE YT Plate 1
5-9-07 EP 01-20 J5 THIHR Cover 1




GB67-85(A)

\B67-85(A)
P

M4x5
| GB67-85(A)

v -

~

~

5-9-05
e

o &

M3x10.. -
e
-

s

T
X GB67-85(A)

5-9-06

| GB68-85(A)
M5x8

v

M4x8

5-9-07

M4x5

.~ GB67-85(A)

P.5-9



	07-1-1胶锅表.pdf
	07-1-1胶锅装配.pdf
	07-1-2胶锅表.pdf
	07-1-2胶锅装配.pdf
	07-2-1台板表.pdf
	07-2-1台板装配.pdf
	07-2-2台板表.pdf
	07-2-2台板装配.pdf
	07-2-3台板表.pdf
	07-2-3台板装配.pdf
	07-3-1小车表.pdf
	07-3-1小车装配.pdf
	07-3-2小车表.pdf
	07-3-2小车装配.pdf
	07-3-3小车表.pdf
	07-3-3小车装配.pdf
	07-4-1铣刀中板表.pdf
	07-4-1铣刀中板装配.pdf
	07-4-2铣刀中板表.pdf
	07-4-2铣刀中板装配.pdf
	07-5-1总装表.pdf
	07-5-1总装装配.pdf
	07-5-2总装表.pdf
	07-5-2总装装配.pdf
	07-5-3总装表.pdf
	07-5-3总装装配.pdf
	07-5-4总装表.pdf
	07-5-4总装装配.pdf
	07-5-5总装表.pdf
	07-5-5总装装配.pdf
	07-5-6总装装配.pdf
	07-5-7总装表.pdf
	07-5-7总装装配.pdf
	07-5-8总装表.pdf
	07-5-8总装装配.pdf
	07-5-9总装表.pdf
	07-5-9总装装配.pdf

